——

PALERMO

MONTECARLO

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Class : GROUP A, B, MAXI

Sail nr.

GBR1322

ITA4209

FRA9699

RUS1000

IRL5077

FRA27967

ITA1612

FRA142

NED8809

FRA148

Sul1212

C4046

NED8313

RUS9901

ITA14736

MLT2205

USA7744

GBR4422X

ITA16130

FRA49

025

043

036

008

024

004

142

021

148

054

007

005

046

011

031

039

034

012

023

GROUP A

GROUP A

GROUP A

GROUP A

GROUP A

GROUP B

GROUP A

GROUP B

GROUP A

GROUP A

GROUP A

GROUP A

MAXI

GROUP B

GROUP B

MAXI

MAXI

GROUP A

GROUP A

GROUP B

Palermo - Montecarlo 2021 (IRC)

Trofeo Challenge Angelo Randazzo

Trofeo Giuseppe Tasca d'Almerita
21/08/2021 - 26/08/2021

PROVISIONAL RACE RESULTS : GATE PORTO CERVO

JOoy

SCHEGGIA

ADRENALINE

BURAN

FREYA

JIVARO

ANOUK

HBF REFOREST ACTION X2

HITCHHIKER

FULL SAVE

KUKA 3

BLUE PLANET

ARAGON

SPACE JOCKEY

DREAM AWAY

LEAPS & BOUNDS 2

PENDRAGON VI

MANDALAY X2

TRESAMIS

IF

Date : 21/08/2021

Circolo della Vela Sicilia

Merola Nino

Michel Gendron

100 Captains Srl

Doyle Conor

Grosjean Yves

Bavasso Antonio

De Pavant Kito

De Voogd Bas

Balmes Jean-Pierre/Camprusi

Niggeler Franco

Kerl Cristian

ARCO Van Nieuwland Andries Verder

Lezhnin Pjotr

Poli Sergio

Blanpain Jean-Philippe

Alberini Carlo

Ambos Bjorn/Manallamp Andreas

D’amico Maurizio

Mora Christine

Start Time : 12:00:00

Circolo della Vela Sicili

C.N. Riva di Traiano

Sailexpert

Royal Malta Yacht Club

Kinsale Yacht Club

Coyc Hyeres

R.Y.C.C. Savoia

Sn Grau Du Roi

Royal Maas Yacht Club

Ycgm

Scstm/ANS

SCBC

Royal Maas Yacht Club

Yrc.Dk

LNI Pistoia

Royal Malta Yacht Club

Compagnia Vela Pesaro

Yacht Club Porto Rotondo

S.C.Palermo

Cnp

Distance : 250

J-122

Swan 42

Sydney 46

J-122 E

XP-50

J-133

Solaris 47

Class 40

Carkeek 40

Class 40

Cookson 50 cant.

Pogo 40

Marten

J-99

First 36.7 mod.

Vismara/Mills 62

Davidson 69

Solaris 44

Elan 410

Figaro Il

From Class : GROUP A To Class : MAXI

12.19

12.96

14.20

12.19

14.99

13.14

14.35

12.18

12.54

12.19

15.22

12.18

22.00

9.90

10.64

18.99

21.30

13.58

12.25

10.11

Coefficient : 1

594.8

531.1

551.5

579.9

524.8

576.7

545.3

497.2

484.0

493.9

4417

513.6

4154

622.8

641.6

421.6

382.4

577.3

594.8

599.5

Finish Time

02 06:39:50

02 04:47:05

02 06:20:57

02 09:29:55

02 06:27:08

02 10:42:16

02 08:44:20

02 05:28:52

02 04:50:53

02 07:28:02

02 04:29:03

02 09:35:33

02 02:52:00

02 17:41:50

02 19:08:26

02 04:14:01

02 02:38:29

02 16:21:17

02 18:33:01

02 20:02:20

IRC Time on Distance

Elapsed T.

42:39:50

40:47:05

42:20:57

45:29:55

42:27:08

46:42:16

44:44:20

41:28:52

40:50:53

43:28:02

40:29:03

45:35:33

38:52:00

53:41:50

55:08:26

40:14:01

38:38:29

52:21:17

54:33:01

56:02:20

Corrected T.

00:00:00

02:32:40

02:41:32

03:52:10

04:38:58

05:17:51

05:30:45

05:35:42

05:52:43

07:48:37

08:27:08

08:34:03

08:39:40

09:05:20

09:13:36

09:35:51

10:43:39

10:54:22

11:53:11

13:02:55

Obs

. .//'/f/..»fi’f'/,-,fm Circolo della Vela Sicilia. YACHT CLUB COSTA SMERALDA

Points




21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

32

RUS1030

FRA9687

AUS10

ESP999

ITA17300

RUS6555

FRA3600

ITA14117

ITA16504

BUL

FRA4600

ITA16575

MON10

18

037

006

049

032

003

038

052

048

045

050

001

014

GROUP B

GROUP A

MAXI

GROUP B

GROUP B

GROUP A

GROUP A

GROUP B

GROUP B

GROUP B

GROUP A

GROUP B

GROUP B

GAGARIN

NOISY OYSTER

ARCA SGR

TRIPLE 9 X2

LOLI FAST X2

AMINIKA

PEGASUS X2

ULTRAVOX X2

TATTOO

SJOR

TONNERRE DE GLEN

MIMA

EUPRAXIA

(c) Cyber Altura Crucero - Version UVAI 7.0

100 Cpatains Srl

Parchet Olivier

Miani Adalberto e Guido

Gancia Andrea

Paioletti Davide

Neptunus Yacht LTD

Conforto Francesco/ Goggi Andrea

Fonti Leonardo/Buti Filippo

Paoletti Luigi

Zhitkov Alexey

Tian Dominique

Fossati Enrico

Chestone Neil

Royal MAlta Yacht Club

Yacht Club Porquerolles

Ycm- Yca

Y.C. Punta Ala

Sezione Velica Anzio

Ekateringburg Yacth Club

Y.C.Livorno

C.N. Livorno

LNI Pozzuoli

Orange Sailing

S.N. De Marseoille

Blueside

Yacht Club Monaco

925K-IMMI

First 44.7

J-122 Cruising

Do Jones IRC MAXI

Triple9

Sun Fast 3600

Comet 62 RS

Class 9.50

X-332 sport

Dufour405 GL

Grand Soleil 40 C

Ker 46 custom

Sun Fast 3200

Discovery 55

14.50

12.19

30.48

10.80

19.05

9.49

10.04

11.90

11.99

13.95

9.79

17.00

603.6

589.5

316.9

584.3

454.9

535.4

563.8

649.5

635.5

636.3

481.4

658.4

619.9

02 20:26:52

02 19:30:06

02 00:52:00

02 19:27:00

02 10:36:13

02 16:39:19

02 19:04:06

03 02:31:58

03 03:58:46

03 07:33:13

03 08:08:17

02 16:15:00

02 03:16:00

56:26:52

55:30:06

36:52:00

55:27:00

46:36:13

52:39:19

55:04:06

62:31:58

63:58:46

67:33:13

68:08:17

13:10:22

13:12:21

13:30:05

13:30:55

13:39:18

14:06:59

14:33:26

16:04:13

18:29:21

22:00:28

33:20:57

RET

RET

Date : 24/08/2021

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

34

34

10:15:31



